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MONDAY, 26.08.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4798 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. SLEMAN 2.45]3.60|2.45|3.90|3.90]8.00|8.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75]|2.05|6.75]|1.75|2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
13:00/4282 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ KARPATY 1.98|3.15|3.90|3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25]|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
13:30/4726 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY ANSAN G. 1.95]3.35(3.703.10|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
14:00(11561 CAMB |SVAY RIE. KIRIVONG 1.05]12.0|22.0 4.00|1.20
15:0011411 ENGD |BRENT.M21 COVEN.M21 2.25]3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
15:0011434 ENGD |WATF.M21 BIRM.M21 1.87(3.90|3.20]2.70 | 4.90 2.70]1.35]|1.92 1.35|1.55
15:00(2254 |ENG6S|CHORLEY SOUTHPORT 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.82 | 3.30
15:00/4797 [IDN 1 |PSM DEWA UTD. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.25|4.60]6.00|8.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.40
15:15[11401MAL 1 |KUCHING KEL.UTD. 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.10|11.0|3.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
15:30/4283 |UKR 1 |LIV.BEREG CHE.OD. 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 |6.50]|2.15|9.00 | 1.82|2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
16:00{11374 ENGD |SWANS.M21 BARNS.M21 2.00/3.90|2.90|2.95|4.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
16:00{11430|[ENGD |BR.C.M21 CREWE M21 1.45]4.50|5.40]1.95|7.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40|1.47
16:0011433 ENGD |CARD.M21 FLEET.M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.35 | 4.00 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00(11562 RWA 1 |KIGALI MUSANZE 2.10|2.70 | 3.90 1.30|3.20
16:00| 5666 [NOR3 |BRATTVAG BRANN II 1.4314.70|5.40]1.90|7.25 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.27 11.32
16:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK VAN J. 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50 | 5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
16:30111412 WELC |CWMBR.C. AMMANFORD ]2.35|3.70|2.50|3.45|3.706.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10]|1.65|5.40|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.75
16:30[11413 WELC |AFAN LIDO GOYTRE U. 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.80]7.00 | 7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 3.15 | 2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
16:30[11417WELC |[MOLD A. PRESTATY. 1.42|4.60|5.80|1.87|7.75 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.42|1.52
16:30(11418 WELC |GUILSFI. RUTHIN 1.95)/3.80|3.05[2.85|4.70|5.30|8.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.35 | 2.15]|1.60 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97
16:30[11421|WELC |PENRHYN. DENBIGH 3.60|4.30|1.70]5.20 | 2.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
16:30(11422 WELC |BANGOR LLAY WEL. 1.4214.60|5.80]1.87|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.42|1.52
16:30111423 WELC |BUCKLEY COLWIN B. 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20]8.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.90 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
16:30{11424WELC |HOLYWELL CAERSWS 1.35/4.70|7.001.80|10.5]2.50 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85]|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.85] 1.27 | 3.50
16:30111435WELC |PENRHIWC. NEWP. C. 4.80]4.30|1.536.75|2.15]15.0|3.35|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|5.80 | 5.502.20 | 10.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.75| 1.37
16:30(11439 WELC |GRESFORD AIRBUS 11.0{7.50|1.15]16.0|1.40]65.0|1.90]2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|14.0 | 13.0]3.05|19.0| 1.25|2.20 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 4.70 | 1.15
16:30111563WELC |LLANTWIT TAFF'S W. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
16:30111564 WELC | TREFELIN BAGLAN D. 245|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92
16:30[11565\WELC |CARMARTH. CAMBR.&C 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.704.00]7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70]|1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.05
16:30[11566 WELC |CAERAUE. TRETHOMAS 2.00|3.80|2.95]|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.60 | 1.97
16:30/ 2506 | WAL 1 |PENYBONT ABERYSTW. 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.40|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
16:30| 2507 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. HAVERFOR. 2.35/3.20|2.90|3.804.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00 | 1.85| 2.45|2.40 | 2.85
16:30(2508 | WAL 1 [FLINT.UTD CONNAH.QN 7.2514.40|1.40(12.0]1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]9.50 | 9.50|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.75|2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
16:30| 2509 WAL 1 |CAERNARF. BALA TOWN 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.70 | 1.87
16:30/2510 WAL 1 |BARRY T. NEWTOWN 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.25|1.92|6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55| 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
16:45111567 OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB NASR S. 2.25|3.10|3.20|3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.20 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
17:00/11375[ENNI |DULWICH CRAY W. 1.85]3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
17:00(11376 ENNI |[HASTIN.U. FOLKEST. 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]6.00|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
17:00111377|ENNI |WIN&FINC POTTER.B. 2.15]3.90|2.65|3.35|4.50]5.80|8.00]2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]2.65 |2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.82 |6.00]|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
17:0011378 ENNI |BILLERIC. HASHTAG 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 9.00]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.251.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.55 | 2.30
17:00[11402 ENNI |HORSHA.FC DOVER AT. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.55 |2.20| 1.62|4.90|1.82 |6.50|1.42|1.65|1.65 | 2.10
17:00111403[ENNI |DARTFORD CHATHAM 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
17:0011404 ENNI| |CHICHEST. BOGNOR R. 2.45|3.702.45|3.70|3.70]|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
17:0011405[ENNI |CRAY VAL. CARSHALT. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.75 |2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75 ]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
17:00[11406/ENNI |BOV&PIT CANVEY 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
17:0011419 ENNI |LEWES WHITEHAWK 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.30 | 1.85|1.62|3.99|2.20 |9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
17:00[11436 ENNI |HENDON CHESHUNT 2.15|3.70 | 2.80]3.35|4.505.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50| 1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
17:0012128 ENG 5 [FOREST G. ALTRINCH. 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50| 1.75 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25 ]| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
17:0012129 ENG 5 | TAMWORTH ALDERSHOT 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.40/3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55| 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
17:0012130ENG 5 |WEALDST. FYLDE 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.40]5.60|9.002.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
17:00112131 ENG 5 |HALIFAX SOLIHULL 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50]|2.05|7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
17:00112132 ENG 5 |BRAINTREE EBBSFLEET 2.35]3.30|2.85|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
17:0012133 ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH SUTTON U. 245|3.25|2.75|3.904.60]7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
17:00112134ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. BARNET 4.00|3.50(1.83]|5.90|2.85|10.04.60]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 |4.70|2.15|9.00|1.65|4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.75| 1.65
17:00[12135 ENG 5 |WOKING HARTLEP. 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
17:00[12136) ENG 5 [YORK BOST.UTD. 1.583.70|5.60]2.40|8.5013.90|17.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.30|1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.30]1.62 | 4.30
17:00112137/[ENG 5 |YEOVIL ROCHDALE 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.7014.90]7.25|9.00| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
17:00[12138 ENG 5 |OLDHAM GATESHEAD 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
17:00(12139 ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND DAG & RED 1.75|3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10| 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65| 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55[1.87 | 4.10
17:00| 2233 |[ENG6J|AVELEY SLOUGHT. 2.95|3.70 | 2.05|4.70 | 3.20 | 9.00 | 5.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
17:00| 2234 |[ENG6J |[FARNBOR. TONBRIDGE 1.78|3.70|3.70|2.75|5.60| 5.00 | 10.0|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|2.75|2.15|1.77 | 5.10| 2.35|9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25|1.77 | 3.10
17:00| 2235 |[ENG6J|MAIDSTONE WESTON 1.73|3.80|3.90|2.65|5.70|4.70| 11.0] 1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.05|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.25|1.72| 3.15
17:00|2236 |ENG6J|TRURO C. WORTHING 2.80|3.702.15]14.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
17:00(2237 |ENG6J|CHELMS.C. CHIPPENH. 1.53]4.00|5.20]2.20|7.50]3.50|16.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.80 | 2.15]1.55| 3.70
17:00| 2238 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY HAMPT.&R. 2.00]3.70|3.05|3.15|5.10]6.00 | 9.50| 1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65 1.92 | 6.00] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.552.20 | 3.10
17:00| 2239 |[ENG6J|WEYMOUTH EASTBOUR. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60]8.00|7.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.90 |6.00|1.62|2.00|2.35 | 2.05
17:00| 2240 | ENG6J |[ENFIELD HEMEL H. 3.05|3.70|1.98|4.90 | 3.05]9.00|5.60|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.92|7.00|1.75|5.30 | 1.65| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85
17:00| 2253 |[ENG6S|WARRINGT. F.CELTIC 2.30|3.30(2.90]3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
17:00| 2255 |[ENG6S|CURZON DARLINGT. 1.8813.40(3.90]3.00|5.90|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|3.10|2.35]|1.82|5.50|2.40|10.5]1.88|2.40]1.92| 3.35
17:00| 2256 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. SCUNTHOR. 3.90|3.45|1.87]5.902.90]|11.0|5.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.60 | 5.00 | 2.35|9.50|1.75 | 4.90 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.05 | 1.82
17:00|2257 |ENG6S|CHESTER SCARBORO. 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
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17:00| 2258 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. BRACKLEY 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
17:00| 2259 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. PETERB.S. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92|6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82 |2.45|2.20 | 3.10
17:00| 2260 |[ENG6S|LEAMINGT. RUSHALL 2.20/3.30/3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
17:00| 2272 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. HALESOWEN 2.40|3.60(2.50|3.80(4.10]|7.50|8.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00|6.75]|2.00|7.00|1.75(2.20|2.35|2.40
17:00(2273 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH STOURBR. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]7.008.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.50 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50]2.05|7.00]|1.72|2.20|2.15 | 2.55
17:00| 2274 |[ENG7 |LEISTON ROYSTON 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.50|4.10]6.75|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
17:00| 2275 |[ENG7 |TELFORD STRATF.T. 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.70 |4.50|2.10 | 7.75]1.70|2.00|1.70 | 2.70
17:00| 2276 |[ENG7 |BARWELL HITCHIN 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
17:00|2277 |ENG6S|NEEDHAM ALFRETON 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.50 | 4.80|2.30|9.50|1.77 | 5.10]|1.75|2.10 | 3.00 | 1.85
17:00| 2278 |[ENG6S|KIDDERM. OXFORD C. 1.77|3.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.10| 13.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.30| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
17:00| 2279 |[ENG6S BUXTON MARINE 1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.40 |1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.10
17:00| 2280 |[ENG6J|HORNCHUR. WELLING 2.25|3.60(2.70|3.50|4.30|6.50|8.00/1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
17:00/ 2291 |[UKPS |SHOLING GOSPORT 2.80|3.702.15]4.60|3.40]8.00|6.00|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.45]1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
17:00(2292 |UKPS |HUNGERF. SUPERMAR. 1.704.00|3.90]2.50|5.60|4.00|10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.10 |1.87]1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.50
17:00/ 2293 |[UKPS |BASINGST. BRACKN.T. 2.50|3.50(2.50]3.90|3.90]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.50 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.97
17:00| 2294 |UKPS |TIVERTON PLYMO.P. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
17:00| 2295 |[UKPS |WAL&HER CHERTS.T. 1.85[3.80(3.35/2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.45
17:00| 2296 |[ENG6J |DORKING ST.ALBANS 1.48|4.30|5.30]2.05|7.50]3.15|16.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62| 1.55 | 3.45|2.40 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]| 1.45| 3.35
17:00| 2297 |[ENG6J |SALISBURY BOR.WOOD 3.70|3.701.78|5.60 | 2.75]11.0| 5.20|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80| 5.90 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.87 | 2.35| 3.20 | 1.80
17:00| 2298 |[ENG6J |CHES.UTD. TORQUAY 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00
17:00| 2299 |[ENG6S/HEREFORD RADCLIFFE 1.703.50|4.802.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
17:00(2300 |UKPS |FROME TO. TAUNTON 2.40|3.60|2.503.70|4.00]|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.,70 | 2.50]3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
17:00|2312 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. ASHTON 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
17:00| 2313 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. GUISELEY 2.55|3.60|2.35]|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50(3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80 |5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
17:00| 2314 |[ENPN |BASFORD ILKESTON 2.90|3.702.10]4.60 | 3.25]8.50|5.802.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.75|5.10|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82
17:00| 2315 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. HYDE 1.67|3.80(4.30|2.45|6.25|4.20|11.0]1.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.502.35 | 1.92| 1.65|4.20]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 3.20
17:00| 2316 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. WORKSOP 3.00|3.702.004.80|3.10]9.00|5.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
17:00|2317 |[ENPN |STOC.TOWN WHITBY T. 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.10|2.10
17:00|2318 |[ENPN |MICKLEOV. LANCASTER 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]5.80|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
17:00|2319 |[ENPN |B.SPART. MORPETH 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60|9.00|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.80|2.30|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62|1.95]1.80| 2.50
17:00(2320 |UKPS |POOLE WIMBORNE 1.93(3.70|3.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.20| 1.67 | 4.50|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72| 2.35
17:00| 2321 [UKPS |HANWEL.T. MARLOW 2.35|3.60|2.55]|3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60]|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
17:00| 2322 |UKPS |GLOU.CITY MERTHYR 2.50|3.702.35]|3.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.97 | 1.90
17:00| 2323 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD BIGGLESW. 1.67 |4.00|4.00]|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.10|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.47 | 2.50
17:00(2324 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. PRESCOT 1.53|4.20|5.00]2.15|7.00|3.35|13.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]/2.00 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.602.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.47 | 3.20
17:00| 2325 |[ENPN |WORKINGT. HEBBUR.T. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
17:00/2326 |[ENPN |MATLOCK LEEK TOWN 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
17:00| 2327 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. BANB.UTD 2.2013.702.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65 |2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
17:00| 2328 |[ENG7 |BEDFORD BISHOP.S. 2.15|3.70|2.8013.40|4.5015.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20| 1.87 |6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
17:00| 2329 |[ENG7 |KETTERING HARB.TOWN 2.20|3.702.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
17:00/2330 |[ENG7 |STIVES SPALDING 2.00|3.80|2.95]3.00|4.50]5.60|8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.60 | 1.97
17:00/ 2331 |UKPS |HAV.&WAT. AFC TOTT. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.15]8.50|5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00 | 3.40|1.82|6.75]|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
17:00/2332 |[ENG7 |SUDBURY LOWESTOFT 2.2013.70(2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87|1.92 | 2.25
17:00| 4225 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA PAKHTAKOR 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00 | 9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
17:00| 4295 |UKR 2 |VIKT.SUMY KREMIN 1.221550(13.0]1.67|23.0]2.20|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.75|1.37|1.40 |3.05|3.70|22.02.50|2.75]|1.32|7.75
17:00| 4536 |[ROM 2 |FC ARGES CSIKSZER. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
17:00/ 5667 [INOR3 |VIKING Il SOTRA 1.65]4.20|4.00]2.35|5.60 2.70|1.35[1.92 1.35|1.57
17:30(11771|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 VERON.M19 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.20|5.20]5.60 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.95 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
18:00/ 1238 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. BOTEV II 1.48|3.70|7.50]2.25|14.0|3.70 | 30.0| 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.35|22.0|2.40 | 2.95|1.77 | 7.25
18:00|1239 BUG 2 |CSKA Il BELAS.P. 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
18:00|2728 |[SRB 2 |DUBOCICA GRAFICAR 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40 1.69|2.05]3.80 1.87 | 2.50
18:00| 4226 \UZB 1 |SURKH.T. NAVBAHOR 3.35|3.05|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0| 7.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
18:00| 4287 |[UKR 1 |KOLOS K. VERES 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.20|6.00]6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
18:10111768 OMA 1 |SOHAR IBRI 1.7713.40|4.50]2.80|7.50|5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.15|2.25]1.82 |5.90|2.75 | 12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.40
18:30/1902 |[SVN 1 |BRAVO LENDAVA 1.3214.70|9.001.85|16.0|2.55|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50]|1.47 | 3.20|3.30 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40| 5.70
18:30| 3549 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV BRNO 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
18:30| 5622 [NOR 2 [EGERSUND MOSS 2.25|3.40|2.903.60|4.70]6.50 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.10 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.40]|1.87 | 6.75]|1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
19:00{11763/FIN 1 |SJK GNISTAN 1.85]3.50(3.90]|2.80|5.80|4.70| 10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.62 |4.30|2.10|7.75]|1.53 | 1.82]1.62 | 2.60
19:00|1201 BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI LOK.PLOV. 4.90|3.45|1.708.50|2.70]16.0 | 4.80|1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.75|7.50]2.80 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.97
19:00/2921 [ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. KFAR KAS. 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.82]|1.62 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 4.10
19:00(2922|ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAPOEL U. 1.55(3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.60
19:00/2923 ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.AKKO 1.55(3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.70 | 17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.85| 1.67 | 4.10| 2.75| 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.60
19:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.T.A. 5.20|3.70|1.62|8.00 | 2.40]15.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.62 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.57
19:00| 4524 |RUM 1 |GLORIA B. UNIV.CLUJ 4.30]3.50|1.876.75|2.95|14.0 | 5.70| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|6.75 |6.502.70 | 12.0| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55] 3.90 | 2.05
19:05/2994 [SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL HAZM 2.50|3.202.7014.10|4.40]8.00|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
19:05/2995 [SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL JUBAIL 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
19:15111762/AR1W |PLATENS.W BOCA J.W 12.0]6.00{1.20]22.0|1.62]65.0|2.05[2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.95]|2.45|2.70]6.75| 1.30
19:30/1033 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI COMO 2.30|3.40|3.35|3.70|5.50]|7.50|10.5|1.81|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|7.00]|2.40 |9.50|1.80 |2.40|2.35| 3.10
19:30111772|ITAP1 |MILAN M19 TORIN.M19 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10]1.70 | 3.30
19:30(4337 |RUS 2 |RODINA ROTOR 1.95(3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55|1.92 |16.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
20:00{11383|SVE1 |ROSENG.W HACKEN W 1.55]3.90(5.60]2.25|8.5013.45|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.7211.57 |3.70|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.60
20:00(11437|SVE1 |TRELLEB.W HAMMAR.W 16.09.00|1.10]25.0|1.27 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.97 | 2.05
20:00({11446/SE4SG|HASSLEH. OSTERLEN 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00|4.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|4.40 | 3.99]2.00|7.25]|1.62|4.20|1.50 | 1.80 |2.40 | 1.60
20:00/2906 ISR 1 |HAP.LK.S HAP.B.S. 4.00|3.40(1.87]6.00|2.95|12.0|5.60]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90 |5.70|2.50 | 10.5|1.82|5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40|3.40 | 1.87
20:00| 3442 |POL 1 |KORONA K. STAL MIE. 2.10]3.35|3.60|3.40|5.60]6.75|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.60 | 2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.45|10.0|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGrLﬁﬁjl;éﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3468 |POL 2 |WISLA P. RUCH CH. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
20:00| 4056 |[ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |ZARAGOZA 3.10|3.05|2.50|5.40|4.30]|10.5|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.20|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.05
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY GAIS 1.75]3.60(4.90]|2.70|7.25|4.60 | 14.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.65|4.40|2.35|11.0]1.65|2.00]1.67 | 3.30
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |LANDSKR. VARBERGS 1.63[3.70(5.10]2.45|7.50|3.90|14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
20:00| 5412 |[SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL ODDEVOLD 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]4.00 | 3.35|1.92 | 6.50| 1.85|6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
20:00| 5413 |SWE 1 |HALMSTAD VASTERAS 3.20|3.40|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|5.10|4.30]2.15|8.00]|1.90 | 6.25|1.67 | 2.00|2.75 | 2.05
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE DEGERFORS 2.80|3.35|2.35]|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30]1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.00
20:00| 5441 |SWE 1 [NORRKOP. MJALLBY 2.50|3.40|2.80|4.10|4.70]7.75|8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.35
20:00| 5504 |IDAN 1 |VIBORG LYNGBY 1.80|3.60|4.60|2.75|7.25|4.90|13.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.65|2.15|1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 3.25
20:00| 5625 |NOR 2 |START RAUFOSS 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 | 2.30|1.72 | 4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
20:00| 5626 |[NOR 2 |MJONDAL. LEVANGER 2.95|3.45|2.20|4.80|3.45]|8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.77
20:00| 5627 [NOR 2 |AALESUND BRYNE 2.35|3.60|2.55]13.60(4.00]|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40(2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
20:00| 5628 |INOR 2 |STABAEK ASANE 1.47|4.20|6.25|2.05|10.0|3.00|27.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.70 | 1.55|1.45|3.05|2.35|11.0|1.48 | 1.62] 1.30 | 3.05
20:30| 5214 |GRC 1 |OLYMPIAK. KALITHEA 1.12]9.50(19.0]1.38|30.0|1.87|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.53|1.22]|1.28 | 2.35|4.30 | 23.0|2.65|2.95]1.20 | 8.50
20:30| 5428 |[SWE3 |TABY IFK STOC. 3.00|3.80|1.97]4.70|2.95]|8.50|5.40|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.45|3.30|1.77 |6.25]|1.60 | 4.50|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
21:00{11414 EN123 |SUND.M21 MIDDL.M21 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11415ARG4K|S.BARRAC. DEP.MUNIZ 3.3013.20(2.15]5.50|3.50]|10.0|6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70|2.30|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.92 |2.60|3.25 | 2.35
21:00[11420 ARG4K|CA ATLAS LEANDRO 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |PSV I TELSTAR 2.10|3.50|3.15]3.20|5.00]5.70|8.502.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65|4.80]|1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60| 1.62 | 2.10
21:00/1627 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.II DORDRECHT 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.10|5.00]5.60|8.5012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.80|6.50|1.37 | 1.53 | 1.57 | 2.00
21:00|1697 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. cusco 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.204.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
21:00| 2829 |[HUN 2 |MEZOKOV. SZEG.2011 2.35/3.10|3.00/3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
21:00| 5307 |TUR 1 |TRABZON KAYSERIS. 1.60{3.90|5.80]2.40|9.00/3.80|18.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.30 | 1.83|1.65|4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.00
21:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |ISTANBUL. SANLIURF. 1.55|3.80(5.802.35|9.00/3.90|18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
21:00| 8708 |ISL3 |HAUKAR SELFOSS 6.75|4.801.35110.5|1.80]28.0|2.50(2.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|8.00|7.50|2.40|12.0|1.40|2.65|1.52(1.80|3.25|1.25
21:15/1202 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE LEV.KRUM. 1.42|4.10(7.5012.10|14.013.10|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.35|1.72]|1.62 | 3.90| 3.25|22.02.25|2.70 | 1.57 | 6.00
21:30{11773|ITAP1 |SASS.M19 ATAL.M19 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50| 1.75|5.30|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
21:30/1184 |ITA3C |CROTONE ALTAMURA 1.703.45|4.90]|2.70|7.50|4.80| 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.00|2.15]|1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.85 | 4.40
21:45/1034 |ITA1 |VERONA JUVENTUS 5.10|3.60|1.80]8.50|2.85]|18.0|5.60|1.67|2.20 |4.20|3.25|9.00|8.00]2.95|13.0|1.85|6.25|2.05|2.70|5.00 | 2.10
21:45|1149 |ITA3A |PADOVA TRENTO 1.85[3.30(4.203.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.15|2.80]|2.15| 4.30
21:45/1150 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. PERGOLET. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:45/1169 |ITA3B |SASSARI V.PESARO 1.60|3.50|5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]/2.80 |2.00|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65| 1.85 | 5.60
21:45/1170 |ITA3B |CARPI RIMINI 2.30/3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70]7.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:45/1181 |ITA3C |FOGGIA TRAPANI 2.45/3.10|2.85|4.104.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
21:45/1185 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO  |CAVESE 1.48(3.80|7.00]2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.55|1.85|1.62|4.10|3.20|19.0|2.15|2.60| 1.65 | 6.00
21:45|5101 |[FRA 2 |RED STAR AJACCIO 2.40|3.15|3.15|4.00|5.50]8.50 | 10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60 | 3.35|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0]|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.35
22:00| 1439 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. BANFIELD 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.20 | 3.80|2.30|8.00|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.35
22:00| 1440 ARG 1 |BARRACAS VELEZ 4.20]3.40(1.92|7.00|3.15|14.0|5.90|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|7.50|6.50]2.80 |11.0|1.95|6.50|2.10 | 2.80|4.30 | 2.25
22:00|2784 BIH 1 |GOSK POSUSJE 2.90|3.20|2.35]4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99]|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
22:00|4522 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD FARUL 2.95|3.30|2.45]4.90|4.00]9.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.20 | 4.10]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.85 | 2.45
22:10| 1479 |ARG 2 |NUEVA CH. COLON 2.85|2.80|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.001.34|3.00|5.75|3.80|5.704.30]2.35|8.50]|2.35|8.00]2.30 | 3.30 | 3.45 | 3.25
22:15(11764/ISL 1 |STJARNAN HK KOPAV. 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.82|12.0]2.50|33.0/2.90|1.35|1.95/1.95|1.55|1.40]|1.40 |2.65|2.55|15.0|1.57 | 1.82]1.25| 3.50
22:30| 4046 [ESP 1 |VILLAREAL CELTA 1.90|3.50{4.10]3.00|6.25|5.50 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.90 |2.30]1.80 | 5.20|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 ] 1.87 | 3.20
22:30| 4057 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA BURGOS 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.70
23:00{11447BRWP |GREMIO W S.PAOLOW 3.90|3.40|1.88]5.90|3.00]10.5|5.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5]|1.80|5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.25| 1.90
23:00| 1281 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. R.SOACHA 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|2.00|6.50|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.30
23:00| 1282 |CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. ORSOMARSO |2.90|3.20|2.35(4.90|3.80|9.00|7.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
23:00|1798 |COS2A| COFUTPA JACO 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
00:00/ 1302 VEN 1 |ANGOSTURA  |R.ZULIANO 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 |9.00 | 1.82| 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
00:30/1430 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO A.TUCUMAN 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00 | 5.60]8.50|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 2.30 | 7.75]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
00:30| 1492 /ARG 1 |BELGRANO GIMNAS.LP 2.3013.10(3.40)13.80|5.70]|7.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.20 | 7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
00:30| 1522 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU MIRASSOL 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
00:55|1478 /ARG 2 |ALL BOYS QUILMES 2.80|2.85|2.70]|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
02:00{11416/ ME1W |[NECAXA W ATLAS W 5.30/4.30|1.48|7.50|2.05|17.0|3.10|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.25|5.80|2.30|10.5|1.47 | 3.35|1.50 | 1.82 | 3.05 | 1.37
02:00| 1283 |CO2CL|QUINDIO BOGOTA 140]4.20(7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 |1.60]1.55|3.503.05 | 18.0|1.95|2.30]1.50 | 5.50
02:00/ 1341 BOL 1 |AURORA R.TOMAY. 1.60|3.70|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
02:00/1409 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA  |SANTIAGO 1.97(3.30|3.70]3.15|5.70]5.80 | 11.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.35
02:45|1301 |VEN 1 |L.BARINAS E.MERIDA 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30|2.80 | 2.25
03:00| 1437 |ARG 1 |ESTUDIAN. BOCA JUN. 2.40|3.10]3.20]4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50]2.20|7.50]|2.45|10.0]2.10 |2.90 | 2.80 | 3.60
03:00| 1487 |ECU 1 |IMBABURA ORENSE SC 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
03:00/1523 |[BRA 2 |CEARA CE NOVORIZ. 2.05|3.15|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
03:00| 1558 |BRA 1 |[VASCO ATLET.PR 2.15]3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75]|2.45|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25
04:00{11425ME1W |MONTERR.W TOLUCA W 1.2216.25|9.501.50|14.0|2.05|45.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.30|2.75|18.0 | 1.65 | 1.85]1.18 | 4.20
04:00|1277 |COL 1 |[FORTALEZA IND.MED. 2.3013.10(3.103.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
04:00{1699 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. ATL.GRAU 2.90|3.15|2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55| 2.95 | 2.55
04:00| 1797 |COS2A/ANTIOQUIA UR.CORON. 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.05|8.00]|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
04:05[11426 ME1W |LEON W AMERICA W 7.25/4.60|1.35|11.0|1.90]30.0|2.65|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|9.50|9.50]2.90|15.0|1.50|3.25|1.95|2.20|4.80| 1.40
04:30|1436 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE UD UNIV. 2.45|3.10|2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
06:10{11438 ME1W |GUADAL.W CRUZ AZW 1.3314.90(7.00/1.80|10.5|2.40|32.0(2.25(1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67 |1.45]1.40 |3.00|2.55|14.0|1.75|2.00]1.32| 3.90




